Order code: PT102
Basic information
Brand: Aqualine
Series: PILOT
Size
Width: 1000 mm
Height: 1900 mm
Properties
Profile colour: Chrome - polished aluminum
Shape: Alcove door
Type of opening: Double pivot door
Opening width: 890 mm
Glass colour: BRICK glass
Glass thickness: 6 mm
Installation width from: 980 mm
Installation width up to: 1020 mm
Properties: Frameless design, Opening outside and
inside
Weight / Piece: 23.0 kg
Packaging: 1 Piece
Warranty: 2 years
Spare parts
Seal between rotating profiles (Order code: NDPT-13)
Pilot installation kit (Order code: NDPT-11)
Bottom seal for door, glass 6mm, 1000mm (Order code: NDPT-02)
Pilot wall profile (Order code: NDPT-05)
PILOT magnetic seal (Order code: NDPT-07)
PILOT handles (Order code: NDPT-01)
Pilot bottom overflow rail 1000mm (Order code: NDPT-04)
Pilot pivot hinge lower + upper (Order code: NDPT-10)
Pilot endings for overflow bar (Order code: NDPT-06)
Pilot magnetic profile cover (Order code: NDPT-12)
PILOT pivot shower doors double-wing 1000mm
UBC s.r.o., Mělnická 87, 250 65 Líbeznice
1/2phone: +420 283 090 704   e-mail: info@ubc-group.cz   web: www.ubc-group.cz
Technical sheet
PILOT pivot shower doors double-wing 1000mm
UBC s.r.o., Mělnická 87, 250 65 Líbeznice
2/2phone: +420 283 090 704   e-mail: info@ubc-group.cz   web: www.ubc-group.cz